
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

9-10 a.m.

Russian
(Veronika)

Russian
(Veronika)

Russian
(Veronika)

10-11 a.m.

Russian
(Veronika)

Chinese
(Alex)

Spanish
(Diana)

French
(Anthony)

Spanish
(Diana)

Russian
(Veronika)

Chinese
(Alex)

Spanish
(Diana)

Spanish
(Diana)

Russian
(Veronika)

Chinese
(Alex)

Spanish
(Diana)

11 a.m.-
Noon

Chinese
(Alex)

French
(Anthony)

Spanish and 
Chinese
(Johnny)

Chinese
(Alex)

Spanish and 
Chinese
(Johnny)

Chinese
(Alex)

Italian
(Laney)

Noon-1 p.m.

French
(Anthony)

Spanish and 
Chinese
(Johnny)

Italian
(Laney)

Spanish and 
Chinese
(Johnny)

Japanese
(Celina 12:15-

1:15 p.m.)

1-2 p.m.

German
(Noé)

French
(Anthony)

Italian
(Giovanna)

Italian
(Laney)

French
(Hugo)

Italian
(Giovanna)

Japanese
(Celina 1:40-

2:15 p.m.)

German
(Noé)

2-3 p.m.
Italian

(Giovanna)

Spanish
(Karina)

German
(Noé)

Spanish and 
Chinese
(Marisol)

Spanish
(Karina)

Italian
(Giovanna)

Spanish
(Karina)

Spanish and 
Chinese
(Marisol)

French
(Hugo)

Spanish
(Karina)

Japanese
(Celina 1:40-

2:15 p.m.)

Italian
(Giovanna)

Spanish
(Karina)

German
(Noé)

French
(Hugo)

3-4 p.m.

Spanish and 
Chinese
(Johnny)

French and 
German
(Louis)

French and 
German
(Louis)

Spanish and 
Chinese
(Johnny)

French and 
German
(Louis)

Spanish and 
Chinese
(Johnny)

Spanish and 
Chinese
(Marisol)

French
(Hugo)

4-5 p.m.

French and 
German
(Louis)

French and 
German
(Louis)

French and 
German
(Louis)

SPRING 24 ILRC TUTORING SCHEDULE
Please make an appointment for your visit via the ILRC website. 

Scan QR code to make appointment.

TUTOR CONTACT: 

Veronika Rustembekova
vrustemb@coastal.edu

Diana Solis-Aguilar
dgsolisa@coastal.edu

Anthony Bobaru
abobaru@coastal.edu

Johnathan LaVecchia
jflavecch@coastal.edu

Charles Wiggins
cawiggins@coastal.edu

Louis Bock
lbock@coastal.edu

Hugo Denis
hdenis@coastal.edu

Noé Lipkow Santos
nlipkow@coastal.edu

Giovanna Costantiello
gkcostant@coastal.edu

Elaina Guido
erguido@coastal.edu

Marisol Mendoza Heredia
mmendoza@coastal.edu

Karina Solis-Aguilar
kmsolisa@coastal.edu

Celina DeCordova
cmdecordo@coastal.edu


